TOWN OF ALEXANDER

Supervisor
David Miller

Councilmen
Roy Haller, 11T
Laura Schmieder
Eric Wagner
Carol Wolfley

Copies:
Budget
Subdivision Law
Zoning Ordinance
Copy of Local Law
Returned check charge
Copy — per page

Fax sent or received
Sent out of country

Dog Fees:
Unneutered
Spayed/ neutered
Late dog letter fee
Dog redemption

Dog Tag replacement

Misc. Fees:
Landfill card

Certified copy
Basic Genealogy
Non- Resident Notarization

Marriage License

5.00

7.00
10.00
5.00
15.00
.25
1.00
5.00
15.00/ 13.50 (senior fee)
6.00/ 4.50 (senior fee)
3.00
10.00
3.00
40.00
10.00
10.00

2.25

40.00

3350 Church Street P.O. Box 248 Alexander NY 14005

585-591-2455

Visit us at WWW.TOWNOFALEXANDER.COM

Highway Superintendent
Tom Lowe

Town Clerk
Shannon Tiede

The Town of Alexander is an equal opportunity provider and employer. To file a complaint of discrimination, write:
USDA, Director, Office of Civil Rights, 1400 Independence Avenue, S.W., Washington, D.C. 20250-9410, or call
(800) 795-3272 (voice) or (202) 720-6382 (TDD).



