## **TOWN OF ALEXANDER**

Supervisor David Miller

Councilmen
Roy Haller, III
Laura Schmieder
Eric Wagner
Carol Wolfley



Highway Superintendent Tom Lowe

Town Clerk Shannon Tiede

## Copies:

Budget	5.00
Subdivision Law	7.00
Zoning Ordinance	10.00
Copy of Local Law	5.00
Returned check charge	15.00
Copy – per page	.25
Fax sent or received Sent out of country	1.00 5.00

## Dog Fees:

Unneutered Spayed/ neutered	15.00/ 13.50 (senior fee) 6.00/ 4.50 (senior fee)	
Late dog letter fee Dog redemption	3.00 10.00	

Misc. Fees:

Dog Tag replacement

Landfill card	40.00
Certified copy	10.00
Basic Genealogy	10.00
Non- Resident Notarization	2.25

Marriage License 40.00

3350 Church Street P.O. Box 248 Alexander NY 14005 585-591-2455 Visit us at WWW.TOWNOFALEXANDER.COM

3.00

The Town of Alexander is an equal opportunity provider and employer. To file a complaint of discrimination, write: USDA, Director, Office of Civil Rights, 1400 Independence Avenue, S.W., Washington, D.C. 20250-9410, or call (800) 795-3272 (voice) or (202) 720-6382 (TDD).